VUID
1129590411
1143168321
1129340938
1129340940
1129548004
1129352128
1196209874

Voter Name
SMOTHERMON, JOYCE BINGHAM
ROSS,DAVID GORDON
MATLOCK ,EVA MAE
MATLOCK ,JACKIE DALE
CULLIMORE,ERNEST O
CULLIMORE,GWENNELLE JONES
PITTS,RICHARD LEE

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY

Election Name 1

14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH

REPUBL1CAN
DEMOCRATIC
REPUBL1CAN
REPUBL1CAN
REPUBL1CAN
REPUBL1CAN
REPUBL1CAN

PRIMARY
PRIMARY
PRIMARY
PRIMARY
PRIMARY
PRIMARY
PRIMARY

RUNOFF
RUNOFF
RUNOFF
RUNOFF
RUNOFF
RUNOFF
RUNOFF



	VotingHistoryReportXls

