VUID	Voter Name	Election Name 1					
1129590411	SMOTHERMON, JOYCE BINGHAM	2020	JULY	14TH	REPUBLICAN	PRIMARY	RUNOFF
1143168321	ROSS, DAVID GORDON	2020	JULY	14TH	DEMOCRATIC	PRIMARY	RUNOFF
1129340938	MATLOCK, EVA MAE	2020	JULY	14TH	REPUBLICAN	PRIMARY	RUNOFF
1129340940	MATLOCK, JACKIE DALE	2020	JULY	14TH	REPUBLICAN	PRIMARY	RUNOFF
1129548004	CULLIMORE, ERNEST O	2020	JULY	14TH	REPUBLICAN	PRIMARY	RUNOFF
1129352128	CULLIMORE, GWENNELLE JONES	2020	JULY	14TH	REPUBLICAN	PRIMARY	RUNOFF
1196209874	PITTS, RICHARD LEE	2020	JULY	14TH	REPUBLICAN	PRIMARY	RUNOFF